
Pamela Trokanski Dance Workshop – Important Dates
PTDW 2023-2024 Session Dates

Session Start Date End Date Pre-Reg. begins Open Reg. begins
Fall I Mon, Aug. 28 Sat, Oct. 21

Fall II Mon, Oct. 23 Sat, Dec. 23 Mon, Oct. 2  Mon, Oct. 9

Winter (Updated) Mon, Jan. 8 Sat, Feb. 17 Mon, Dec. 4 Mon, Dec. 11

Spring I (Updated) Mon, Feb. 19 Sat, April 13 Mon, Jan. 29 Mon, Feb. 5

Spring II (Updated) Mon, April 15 Sat, June 8 Mon, March 25 Mon, April 1

Summer I Mon, June 10 Sat, July 6
Mon, May 13 Mon, May 20

Summer II Mon, July 8 Sat, Aug. 3

PTDT/PTDW Performance Dates

Performance Dates

PTDT Fall Concert Sat, Nov. 11 & Sun, Nov. 12 

Holiday Concert Sat, Dec. 9 

Davis Dance Project Sat, Feb. 17  & Sun, Feb. 18

PTDT Spring Concert Sat, April 13 & Sun, April 14

PTDW Annual Student Concert
(Dress Rehearsal Friday, May 3, time TBD)

Sat, May 4 @ 2:00 & 7:00pm

PTDW Summer Concert TBD

Additional Important Dates

Light Ballet Co Audition                                  (Please sign up at DW)

PTDT Companies Audition                            (Please sign up at DW)

Sat, August 26, 12:00 – 1:00pm
Sat, August 26, 1:15 – 2:30pm

Labor Day – Studio Closed Mon, Sept. 4

Zombie Bike Parade Sunday, Oct. 29

Thanksgiving Week – No regular classes Mon, Nov. 20 – Sat. Nov. 25

Thanksgiving Week – 2-Day Camp Mon, Nov. 20 & Tues, Nov. 21
PTDW Student Concert Registration Slips – available
PTDW Student Concert Registration Slips - due!!

Mon, December 4
Sat, January 20

Winter Break – Studio Closed Mon, Dec. 25 – Sun, Jan. 7

Spring Break Camp (Also open for regular classes) Mon, March 25 – Fri, March 29

PTDT - Big Day of Giving Thurs, May 2th 

Student Concert Week – Regularly scheduled afternoon classes 
Mon & Tues only,  then we’re in the theater.  Please check with the office 
if you have questions.

Wed, May 1 through Sat, May 4

Memorial Day – Studio Closed Mon, May 27

2720 Del Rio Place, Davis, CA 95618 ● (530)756-3949 ● www.trokanski.com ● office@trokanski.com
Like us on Facebook and get updates!  Follow us on Instagram @ptdw_dance

Find out more about The Pamela Trokanski Dance Theatre at www.trokanski.org

http://www.trokanski.com/
mailto:ptdtdw@aol.com

